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SOUTH AUSTRALIAN HOMING PIGEON ASSOCIATION

Name and Club

SeJ.Gregerson

K.Lower

De C. Green

Blanden & Bailey

WeStern

SeJeGregerson

Warren Moyle

Re ZeWickham

W.Parkes

J.Mitton & Son

HeAsJackson

CeEeNelsen

A.Pearce

S.Te3tewart
WeStrongman

A.Brown

Re.Dangerfield
J.Quinn & Son

F.Arnold

D.CaGreen

RACE RESULT SHEET
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Mills
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1492.8
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148643
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10.48,32
10,58.8
I1.0.17
& 104 N
IIe4e3.
II1.6.26
11/3448
1147450
I1.4.32
IIe9e5
I1.14434
I1.11.49

1129444
11432437
IT.35.40

I1.33.11
I1.44,58
II.45.28
IT.53.1

|II.53.1

1962,

Distance

562,1707

563.83
561,178
560,1I193
562.286
56241707
5601049
562,687
5584572
560.1725
5584814

551732
1599

561 .XX994

562,704
5624424
550.1678
560.0
557754

561,556
561.78

45

13537 SAA
2800 SAD
4436  SAA
7024 SAA
3649. YBC
9836  SAA
4384  SAC
4659  YBC
8938  sAA
11944 SAA
SI31 SAA
7588, SAA
11974 SAA
4I1II  SAC
13762 SAA
12067 SAA
836I. SAA
8566  SAA
7282 SAA
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A.Brown
R.Dangerfield
J.Quinn & Son
Fe.Arnold
DeCoGreen

KeLower

C.Carver

Danaas Ve Pand

Mills

LeFevre 13%98.8

Hamp 139800

1390.6
S.5udb 1385.5
HoPark 1384,.8
SeSub I38I.8
EsC 137548
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SOUTH AUSTRALIAN HOMING PIGEON ASSOCIATION

RACE RESULT SHEET

COOKE POOLS 25¢h AUG 1962 ep 991
Position Name and Club Velocity grize SI\'Aoneg' Hrs. Mins. Secs. Distance Ring No., Bird and Sex Points
Ko.Lower Se8, I1505.7 2 0 9 I°l58l8 563.83 2800 SAD 56 BH
[N WeStern S0 1489.9 I 4 6 ITI.4e3 562.286 3649 YBC 58 BOWFH
Relengerfiecld Hamp 139840 16 3 1IXe44458 56040 8361 SAL 6I BGH
KeLower See I505.7 4 I 6 10.58.8 563.83 2800 sSAD 58 BE
I/e WeStern 180 1489.9 2 9 0 1IL.4e3 562,286 3649 YBC 58 BOWFH
Ry Dangerfield Hamp 1398,0 I 12 6 1I1.44,58 560.0 8361 SAA 6I BCH
K.Lower BeSe I1505.7 8 16 0 I0.58,8 562.83 2800 SAD 58 BmH
2/s W.Sterm i80 1489.9 5 5 6 Il.4e3. 562,286 3649 YBC 586 BCWFH
R.Dangerfield Hamp I39840 3 10 6 IXed4.58 560.0 8361 SAA 61 BeH
SeGregerson 348, 15277 16 150 10,48,32 562,1707 13537 SAA 60 BCH
5/s KeLower 88, 1505.7 10 I O 1I0.58.8 563.83 2800 SAD 58 BH
A,Pearce ESE 1433.8 6 I4 0 IXIe29.44  561.1599 11974 SAA 60 BBH
S.Gregeraon Bee 152107 x’ 5 0 10048 32 "2.1707 I’,”’ SAA 60 BCH
10/s  KeLower " 150597 II II 0 10458,8 562,83 2800 SAR 58 =N

JoQuinn & Son  Mille 139047 7 I4 0 1I,45.28 557.754 8566 sAA 61 BeC




K.Lower S8, 15057 30 10 0 T10.58.8 56:.83 2800 sap 58 &mW
20/, Weloyle Mille I1486,3 I8 6 O 1II1.3,48 560,1049 4384 SAC 59 BOH
JeQuinn & Son Mills 139046 12 4 0 1I,45.28 557.754 8566 sAA 6I  BOC
SPECIALS
208453 W.Jackson 129943 5 0 © 12:34.58 557,656 4110 saa 60 BOH
N.Butson 128349 5 0 0 12,5027 562,94 1545 SAA 60 BCH
xtadtakeo oo cxxxr kR e o o@x 8 x B 3R SRR A S60 FEOA Y 7 1 A B 2R L BRO X X BY X RYHX
POTAL8 R.Buckley T3.1.31 2712 'SAC 59 BE.WFH
i KeLower 67 0 3 A.Pearce £ 6, 14 0
S«Gregerson 3 0 0 R.Dangerfield 5. I 3
Welivyle 28 & |0 WeJackson 5 0. 0
JeGuinn I9 18 0© N.Butson 5¢ 0. ©
WeStern 8 19 0 R.Buckley B 0. O



